
s=_
LSR Invitational Sorted on Laps

Group 3 - Kastner Triumph Cup Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca 2.238 Miles

Kastner Cup Race 6/8/2011 01:15 PM

Race started at 13:18:24

Pos No. Name Hometown Year Make Model Laps BestTm In Lap
1 47 Tony Garmey "Maple Valley, WA" 1967 Triumph TR250K 10 1:48.394 3
2 45 Greg Solow "Santa Cruz, CA" 1963 Morgan +4SS 10 1:52.149 4
3 25 Mordy Dunst "Bradbury, CA" 1966 Triumph TR4A 10 1:51.539 3
4 24 Jerry Barker "Hesperia, CA" 1963 Triumph Herald 10 1:52.118 8
5 98 Bill Hart "Maple Valley, WA" 1957 Devin TR 10 1:52.391 8
6 95 Tony Drews "Moline, IL" 1963 Triumph TR4 10 1:53.959 9
7 44 Charles Mitchel ''Tacoma, WA" 1969 Triumph TR6 10 1:53.880 6
8 67 John Frymark "Pasadena, CA" 1967 Triumph TR4A 10 1:54.746 7
9 187 Alexander MacArthur "Huntington Beach, CA" 1972 Triumph TR6 10 1:53.864 7

10 51 Jeff Quick "Covington, WA" 1967 Triumph TR4A 10 1:53.908 7
11 111 Doug Sallen "Monterey, CA" 1952 Morgan 4 10 1:56.208 8
12 190 Paul Smock "Long Beach, CA" 1966 Triumph TR4A 10 1:59.716 4
13 5 Stan Rinne "Point Richmond, CA" 1962 Triumph Spitfire 10 1:58.697 10
14 44 Steven Belfer "Glendale, CA" 1962 Triumph TR3B 10 1:58.688 9
15 3 Jim Norlin "Damascus, OR" 1963 Triumph Spitfire 10 1:58.834 9
16 85 Stephen Hare "Gig Harbor, WA" 1963 Triumph Spitfire 9 2:04.046 4
17 43 Tom Turner "Danville, CA" 1964 Triumph Sptfire 5 2:03.716 4
18 2 Peter Nitoglia "Laguna Beach, CA" 1969 Alfa Romeo GTAM 0
19 14 Butch Gilbert "Westley, CA" 1969 Triumph Vitesse 0
20 21 Bud Delauer "Sonoma, CA" 1967 Triumph Spitfire 0
21 44 John Nikas "Huntington Beach, CA" 1964 Triumph TR4 0
22 221 Frank Daley "Anaheim, CA" 1964 Triumph TR4 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

33.286 73.145
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Best LapTm
1:48.394

Best Speed
74.329

Best Lap by
47 - Tony Garmey
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LSR Invitational Sorted on Laps

Group 3 - Kastner Triumph Cup Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca 2.238 Miles

FOT Trophy Race 6/8/2011 04: 15 PM

Race started at 16:04:56

Pos No. Name Hometown Year Make Model Laps BestTm In Lap
1 45 Greg Solow "Santa Cruz, CA" 1963 Morgan +4SS 9 1:52.159 8
2 98 Bill Hart "Maple Valley, WA" 1957 Devin TR 9 1:51.279 6
3 44 Charles Mitchel "Tacoma, WA" 1969 Triumph TR6 9 1:53.169 6
4 95 Tony Drews "Moline, IL" 1963 Triumph TR4 9 1:54.479 9
5 51 Jeff Quick "Covington, WA" 1967 Triumph TR4A 9 1:55.720 8
6 111 Doug Sallen "Monterey, CA" 1952 Morgan 4 9 1:56.402 9
7 187 Alexander MacArthur "Huntington Beach, CA" 1972 Triumph TR6 9 1:55.053 9
8 3 Jim Norlin "Damascus, OR" 1963 Triumph Spitfire 9 1:57.709 6
9 44 Steven Belfer "Glendale, CA" 1962 Triumph TR3B 9 2:02.091 3

10 190 Paul Smock "Long Beach, CA" 1966 Triumph TR4A 9 2:01.184 7
11 85 Stephen Hare "Gig Harbor, WA" 1963 Triumph Spitfire 9 2:02.182 7
12 43 Tom Turner "DanVille, CA" 1964 Triumph Sptfire 9 2:03.829 7
13 2 Peter Nitoglia "Laguna Beach, CA" 1969 Alfa Romeo GTAM 0
14 5 Stan Rinne "Point Richmond, CA" 1962 Triumph Spitfire 0
15 14 Butch Gilbert "Westley, CA" 1969 Triumph Vitesse 0
16 21 Bud Delauer "Sonoma, CA" 1967 Triumph Spitfire 0
17 24 Jerry Barker "Hesperia, CA" 1963 Triumph Herald 0
18 25 Mordy Dunst "Bradbury, CA" 1966 Triumph TR4A 0
19 44 John Nikas "Huntington Beach, CA" 1964 Triumph TR4 0
20 47 Tony Garmey "Maple Valley, WA" 1967 Triumph TR250K 0
21 67 John Frymark "Pasadena, CA" 1967 Triumph TR4A 0
22 221 Frank Daley "Anaheim, CA" 1964 Triumph TR4 0

Best LapTm
1:51.279

Best Speed
72.402
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